
Public Welcome!10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
306 188 402 156 509 433 367 396 537 3294 6501
299 179 377 138 490 423 348 376 529 3159 6254

228 156 353 106 396 391 318 356 450 2754 5510
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HCP NET

3300 Country Club Dr.

Pro Shop: (810) 982-5251
Main Line: (810) 982-9595
www.blackrivergolfclub.com Port Huron Twp, MI

FOUNDED 1926



HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT
BLACK 370 337 436 166 402 526 158 402 410 3207
WHITE 363 321 417 153 396 512 150 390 393 3095

GREEN 341 300 398 112 352 415 120 343 375 2756

PAR 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 35

PAR 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 37

HANDICAP 13 11 1 17 5 7 15 9 3

HANDICAP 13 11 1 17 7 3 15 9 5

71.6/129
70.5/127

72.7/127
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7 • USGA RULES WILL GOVERN ALL PLAY.
• Out of bounds ,
    Water Hazards,
    & Lateral Hazards
    are as indicated on
    map.
•  G.A.M. 
    Markers are on 
    the white tee
    boxes to 
    center of 
    green.

2 3

4

56

7

89

10

11

12
13

14

15

Club
ho

us
e

Driv
in

g
Ran

ge

181

17
16


